

[illegible]


JSW Energy Limited
 CIN : L74999MH1994PLC077041

Registered Office:
 Tel.: Fax: Email: Website:

Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2023

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,132.79	1,484.60	1,140.55	2,617.39	3,137.90	5,739.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	263.48	248.86	232.84	512.34	616.95	909.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	263.48	248.86	232.84	512.34	736.95	1,029.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	191.01	166.00	156.07	357.01	500.29	711.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	159.03	763.96	570.96	922.99	(125.99)	434.90
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,641.13	1,640.55	1,640.06	1,641.13	1,640.06	1,640.54
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March						11,968.87
Net worth	13,686.72	13,528.52	12,525.02	13,686.72	12,525.02	13,093.29
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)						
Basic (₹)	1.17	1.01	0.95	2.18	3.05	4.33
Diluted (₹)	1.16	1.01	0.95	2.17	3.04	4.32
Debenture Redemption Reserve (₹ crore)	-	-	50.00	-	50.00	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	4.04	4.28	8.96	4.15	12.47	3.76
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.92	5.88	11.61	5.90	16.95	11.73
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.45	0.43	0.19	0.45	0.19	0.46

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2023

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,259.42	2,927.85	2,387.48	6,187.27	5,413.75	10,331.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	1,091.86	425.96	604.68	1,517.82	1,237.46	1,822.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	1,091.86	425.96	604.68	1,517.82	1,357.46	1,942.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	856.79	290.35	456.57	1,147.14	1,011.35	1,480.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	788.43	793.95	943.14	1,582.38	488.93	1,520.37
Paid up Equity Share Capital (net of treasury shares)	1,641.13	1,640.55	1,640.06	1,641.13	1,640.06	1,640.54
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March				-		16,988.27
Earning Per Share (₹ 10 each) (not annualised):						
Basic (₹)	5.18	1.77	2.85	6.95	6.26	9.01
Diluted (₹)	5.17	1.76	2.84	6.93	6.24	8.99

Note:

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors



Prashant Jain

Place :
Date :

